WEST

RAUCTIONS

04/25/24 09:47:06

westauction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of 2001 Ford Dump Truck, New Holland Skip L oader,
Trailer and Pavers

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 13 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129

Title

2001 Ford F650 18 Yard Dump Truck
New Holland 445D Skip Loader

Bobcat Sweeper Attachment
Excavator/Skid Steer Bucket Attachment
Big Tex Road Runner 20' Car Trailer
1984 Chevrolet Silverado Crew Cab
1999 Buick Park Avenue Ultra

Komatus 25 Diesel 5,000 Lb Forklift
Allis-Chalmers ACE 50 Electric 4,5001b Forklift
Deka Forklift Battery Pack

Pallet of Textured Stone Pavers

Pallet of Textured Stone Pavers

Pallet of Textured Stone Accents

Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks

Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks

Pallet of (12) Square Cement Pillar Pieces
Pallet of Dirt

Pallet of Various Sized Paver Bricks
Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks

Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks

Pallet of Construction Blocks

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bocks

(2) Pallets of Cement and Stone Bocks
Pallet of Retaining Wall Block

(2) Pallets of Stone Pavers

(5) Pallets of Retaining Wall Blocks

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bricks

(2) Pallets of Various Stone Pavers and Wall
Bricks

(3) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick

(2) Pallets of Construction Block and Stone
Pavers

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 15 11:00am PT

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158

Title

Pallet of Decorative Stone Accents Pieces

(9) Pallets of Retaining Wall Blocks

Pallet of Retaining Wall Block

Pallet of Various Retaining Wall Block

Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Decorative L attice Stone Pavers

Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Cement Decorative Accents Pieces
Pallet of Retaining Wall Block

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bocks

(2) Pallets of Large Stone Pavers

Pallet of Large Stone Pavers

Pallet of Large Stone Pavers

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bricks

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick

Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces

Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces



04/25/24 09:47:06

Lot Title Lot Title

0159 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0189 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
Preces 0190 Crate of Stone Paver Sections

0160 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0191 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
Pieces

0192 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0193 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0194 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0195 Crate of Stone Paver Sections

0161 Pallet of River Rock
0162 Pallet of Stone Accent Pieces
0163 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture

Pieces
0164 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0197 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
Pieces 0198 (2) Pallets of Paversand Wall Tile Pieces
0165 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0199 Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
Pieces 0200 Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0166 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0201 Pallet/Crate of Assorted Stone Pieces
Pieces
0167 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0202 Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pleces
Pieces A 0203 Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0168 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0204 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
Pieces 0205 Forkliftable Portable Water Container
0169 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0206 Forkliftable Portable Water Container
Pieces 0207 Bulk Lot of Tires
0170 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0208 Caterpillar 966 Wheel Loader
0171 IljaTICSC £ Various Sized Stone Text 0209 Wacker Neuson Plate Compactor
Pieces ageor varous Sz one fexdre 0210 Wacker Neuson Plate Compactor
0172 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture 0211 Digita Pallet Scalewith 1Q 355 Plus
Pieces 0212 LaMarche Electric Forklift Recharger
0173 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces
0174 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces
0175 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces
0176 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces
0177 Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture
Pieces

0178 Crate of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0179 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0180 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0181 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0182 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0183 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0184 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0185 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0186 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0187 Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0188 Crate of Stone Paver Sections

2/3



04/25/24 09:47:06

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, September, 19, 2016.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers
in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Credit cards are accepted through our online payment system for an additional 3% convenience fee.
Thereis no buyer's premium.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items. No Early Pickup or Extensions
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 from 8:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Forklift Loading: A forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneers discretion to load as
safely as possible.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisno buyer's premium in effect at thisauction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1529

