

## westauction.com

## Bankruptcy Auction of 2001 Ford Dump Truck, New Holland Skip Loader, **Trailer and Pavers**

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Sep 13 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 15 11:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	2001 Ford F650 18 Yard Dump Truck	0130	Pallet of Decorative Stone Accents Pieces
	New Holland 445D Skip Loader	0131	(9) Pallets of Retaining Wall Blocks
0102	Bobcat Sweeper Attachment	0132	Pallet of Retaining Wall Block
	Excavator/Skid Steer Bucket Attachment	0133	Pallet of Various Retaining Wall Block
0104	Big Tex Road Runner 20' Car Trailer	0134	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0105	1984 Chevrolet Silverado Crew Cab	0135	Pallet of Decorative Lattice Stone Pavers
0106	1999 Buick Park Avenue Ultra	0136	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0107	Komatus 25 Diesel 5,000 Lb Forklift	0137	Pallet of Cement Decorative Accents Pieces
0108	Allis-Chalmers ACE 50 Electric 4,500lb Forklift	0138	Pallet of Retaining Wall Block
0109	Deka Forklift Battery Pack	0139	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bocks
0110	Pallet of Textured Stone Pavers	0140	(2) Pallets of Large Stone Pavers
0111	Pallet of Textured Stone Pavers	0141	Pallet of Large Stone Pavers
0112	Pallet of Textured Stone Accents	0142	Pallet of Large Stone Pavers
0113	Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks	0143	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0114	Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks	0144	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0115	Pallet of (12) Square Cement Pillar Pieces	0145	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0116	Pallet of Dirt	0146	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0117	Pallet of Various Sized Paver Bricks	0147	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bricks
0118	Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks	0148	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0119	Pallet of Retaining Wall Bricks	0149	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0120	Pallet of Construction Blocks	0150	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0121	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bocks	0151	Pallet of Retaining Wall Brick
0122	(2) Pallets of Cement and Stone Bocks	0152	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0123	Pallet of Retaining Wall Block	0153	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0124	(2) Pallets of Stone Pavers	0154	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0125	(5) Pallets of Retaining Wall Blocks	0155	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0126	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Bricks	0156	Pallet of Decorative Stone Wall Accents Pieces
0127	(2) Pallets of Various Stone Pavers and Wall Bricks	0157	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0128 0129	<ul><li>(3) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick</li><li>(2) Pallets of Construction Block and Stone</li></ul>	0158	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces

**Pavers** 

Lot	Title
0159	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0160	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0161	Pallet of River Rock
0162	Pallet of Stone Accent Pieces
0163	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0164	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0165	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0166	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0167	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0168	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0169	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0170	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0171	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0172	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0173	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0174	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0175	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0176	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0177	Pallet/Cage of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0178	Crate of Various Sized Stone Texture Pieces
0179	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0180	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0181	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0182	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0183	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0184	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0185	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0186	Crate of Stone Paver Sections

0187 Crate of Stone Paver Sections0188 Crate of Stone Paver Sections

Lot	Title
0189	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0190	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0191	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0192	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0193	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0194	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0195	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0197	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0198	(2) Pallets of Pavers and Wall Tile Pieces
0199	Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0200	Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0201	Pallet/Crate of Assorted Stone Pieces
0202	Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0203	Pallet of Pre-laid Stone Paver Pieces
0204	Crate of Stone Paver Sections
0205	Forkliftable Portable Water Container
0206	Forkliftable Portable Water Container
0207	Bulk Lot of Tires
0208	Caterpillar 966 Wheel Loader
0209	Wacker Neuson Plate Compactor
0210	Wacker Neuson Plate Compactor
0211	Digital Pallet Scale with IQ 355 Plus
0212	LaMarche Electric Forklift Recharger

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon (PT) on Monday, September, 19, 2016.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Credit cards are accepted through our online payment system for an additional 3% convenience fee. There is no buyer's premium.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Removal of Items: No Early Pickup or Extensions

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 from 8:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Forklift Loading: A forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneers discretion to load as safely as possible.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is no buyer's premium in effect at this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com